A
G
R
IC
U
LT
U
R
E
Photos and images are for illustration purposes only.
Finished sizes and colours may vary from those printed.
62  Compact Fire Fighting Packages - Agriculture
Compact Fire Fighting Packages
CODE CAPACITY
(Litre)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PUMP CODE ENGINE/PUMP STARTER HP
FTRC200-25 200 1050 X 750 X 600 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol 2.5
FTRC200-55 200 1050 X 750 X 600 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol 5.5
FTRC400-25 400 1680 X 750 X 600 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol 2.5
FTRC400-55 400 1680 X 750 X 600 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol 5.5
FTRC600-25 600 1720 X 890 X 755 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol 2.5
FTRC600-55 600 1720 X 890 X 755 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol 5.5
FTRC800-25 800 1720 X 890 X 925 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol 2.5
FTRC800-55 800 1720 X 890 X 925 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol 5.5
FTRC800-65-T 800 1720 x 890 x 925 B65HT Honda/Onga Pull Petrol 6.5
KEY FEATURES
•	 Mounting frames available
•	 Tough and durable one-piece
moulding

G
R
IC
U
LT
U
R
E
Skid Mounted Fire Fighting Packages - Agriculture  63
Skid Mounted Fire Fighting Packages
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
STARTER DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
ENGINE*
FTRS600 600 Pull-Petrol 1800 x 1400 x 850 B65HT
FTRS600ES 600 Electric- Starter 1800 x 1400 x 850 B65HTES
FTRS800 800 Pull-Petrol 1900 x 1400 x 850 B65HT
FTRS800ES 800 Electric- Starter 1900 x 1400 x 850 B65HTES
FTRS1200 1200 Pull-Petrol 1900 x 1400 x 1100 B65HT
FTRS1200ES 1200 Electric- Starter 1900 x 1400 x 1100 B65HTES
FTRS2000 2000 Pull-Petrol 2100 x 1800 x 1200 B65HT
FTRS2000ES 2000 Electric- Starter 2100 x 1800 x 1200 B65HTES
Skids
CODE COMPATIBILITY DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
FFS600 600Ltr FTR Tanks 1595 x 1120 x 115

IC
U
LT
U
R
E
Photos and images are for illustration purposes only.
Finished sizes and colours may vary from those printed.
64  Trailer Packages - Agriculture
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
PUMP* STARTER ENGINE/PUMP TANK DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
TRAILER DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
FTRT1200T 1200 B65HT Pull - Petrol Honda/Onga 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT1200TES 1200 B65HTES Electric - Petrol Honda/Onga 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT1200TESD 1200 --- Electric - Diesel Yanmar/Onga 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT2000 2000 B65HT Pull - Petrol Honda/Onga 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650
FTRT2000ES 2000 B65HTES Electric - Petrol Honda/Onga 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650
FTRT2000ESD 2000 FFDPTES Electric - Diesel Yanmar/Onga 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650
Trailer Packages
Fire Fighting Trailers
KEY FEATURES - TRAILER KEY FEATURES - TANK AND PUMP
FTRT1200TES